
Ghazipur City - Udhna Jan Sadharan Special (UnReserved)/09062 - Exp - WR 
BSBS/Banaras to BRC/Vadodara Junction 
27h 28m - 1427 km - 12 halts - Departs Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GCT Ghazipur City 09:30 0 1 0 98 74 NER
2 BSBS Banaras 11:50 11:52 2m 0 1 228 52 77 NER
3 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
14:10 14:20 10m 0 1 349 47 97 NCR

4 GOY Govindpuri (Kanpur) 18:30 18:35 5m 0 1 544 44 126 NCR
5 ETW Etawah Junction 21:40 21:42 2m 0 1 680 104 151 NCR
6 TDL Tundla Junction 22:35 22:37 2m 0 1 772 42 167 NCR
7 AF Agra Fort 23:10 23:20 10m 0 1 795 42 166 NCR
8 BXN Bayana Junction 01:20 01:22 2m 0 2 879 80 196 WCR
9 GGC Gangapur City 02:20 02:55 35m 0 2 956 55 269 WCR
10 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
04:05 04:07 2m 0 2 1020 89 266 WCR

11 KOTA Kota Junction 05:20 05:30 10m 0 2 1128 51 253 WCR
12 NAD Nagda Junction 09:53 09:55 2m 0 2 1353 70 469 WR
13 RTM Ratlam Junction 10:30 10:40 10m 0 2 1394 65 494 WR
14 GDA Godhra Junction 13:33 13:35 2m 0 2 1582 42 119 WR
15 BRC Vadodara Junction 15:20 15:30 10m 0 2 1655 85 36 WR
16 BH Bharuch Junction 16:20 16:22 2m 4 2 1726 83 18 WR
17 SYN Sayan 16:55 16:57 2m 0 2 1771 17 22 WR
18 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 18:00 3 2 1789 - 49 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 22 2024 (01:04)

Sep 22 2024 (01:04)

1

1


